Generalità
Caratteristiche tecniche
Catalogo generale e listino prezzi 2022.003 153
CO
N
D
O
TT

s
an
d
 fi
tt
in
g
s
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a registered trademark protected by a technical patent. All modification rights reserved.
Type
Ød
(mm)
L
(mm)
ILSN-80 80 47
ILSN-100 100 47
ILSN-110 110 47
ILSN-125 125 47
ILSN-140 140 47
ILSN-150 150 47
ILSN-160 160 47
ILSN-180 180 47
ILSN-200 200 47
ILSN-224 224 47
ILSN-250 250 47
ILSN-280 280 47
ILSN-300 300 47
ILSN-315 315 47
ILSN-355 355 73
ILSN-400 400 93
ILSN-450 450 93
ILSN-500 500 93
ILSN-560 560 93
ILSN-600 600 93
ILSN-630 630 93
ILSN-710 710 122
ILSN-800 800 122
ILSN-900 900 122
ILSN-1000 1000 137
ILSN-1120 1120 137
ILSN-1250 1250 137
Dimensions
Take-off with mesh
ILSN/ILSNL
Description